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2024 Medicare PPO
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Listing For: Maine
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This provider listing may not reflect Independent Health's full practitioner or
provider network. Filters have been applied to narrow down results for specific
area or state. The providers contained in the network were participating with
Independent Health at time of document creation. Continued participation of
any one doctor, hospital or other provider cannot be guaranteed. If you have
additional questions about the provider or your plan, please contact member
services for help at (716) 250-4401 or 1-800-665-1502 (TTY: 711) Oct. 1 — Mar.
31: Mon. —Sun. 8 a.m.—8 p.m. Apr. 1 — Sept. 30: Mon. —Fri.,, 8a.m. -8 p.m.
Receiving care from a non-participating doctor or facility may result in greater
out of pocket expense. This provider listing is current as of 10/1/2023.



H AND R HEALTHCARE 550 LISBON ST SUITE 6 LEWISTON (732)367-5533
LINCARE INC 230 SKOWHEGAN RD FAIRFIELD (207)453-4987
LINCARE INC 21 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD RUMFORD (207)364-2663
LINCARE INC 16 WHITE PINE RD SUITE C HERMON (207)848-5920
LINCARE INC 542 MAIN ST SUITE 2 CARIBOU (207)498-6739
SURGICARE INC 10 EVERGREEN DR OAKLAND (207)872-2240

SURGICARE INC 840 HAMMOND ST SUITE 1 BANGOR (207)947-8454




Providers

AMIT AHUJA
BHAVESH B PATEL
BRITTANY A BENNETT
BRITTANY L TOBIN
BROOKE A PEREZ
CAROLYN E GRESS

CHRISTINA NANETTE KEITH

CINDER L SAVAGE
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
CYNTHIA R ROBERTSON
DAWDA K POUNCY
DOREEN M KENDALL
DOROTHY A O'KEEFE
DOROTHY A O'KEEFE
FLETCHER M SCHUBERT
GARY STEVEN RIVARD
HEATHER L ERRINGTON
HEATHER L ERRINGTON
HEATHER L ERRINGTON
HEATHER L ERRINGTON
HEIDI R BARBEY

JAKUB T RECZEK
JANELL H WILSON
JENNIFER AMY FIX
JENNIFER L MICHAUD
JENNIFER L MICHAUD
JENNIFER L MICHAUD
JENNIFER L MICHAUD

‘JENNIFER LISA ALEXANDER
JENNIFER LISA ALEXANDER
‘JENNIFER LISA ALEXANDER
JENNIFER LISA ALEXANDER

‘JONATHAN C FELLERS
JULIE-ANNE NOLIN
KATHERINE R ABTAHI
KELLEY J STANLEY
‘KELLEYJ STANLEY
KELLI RENEE WHITE

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

32 RAILROAD ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

47 MAIN ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

177 N MAIN ST

177 N MAIN ST

7 SCHOOL ST SUITE 1

16 DEPOT ST SUITE 300

8 S MAIN ST

25 DEPOT ST

32 RAILROAD ST

42 DALLAS HILLRD

237 MAIN ST

24 GARDINER ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

5 MOUNTAIN ST

29 CHURCH ST

118 MOOSEHEAD TRL SUITE 5
128 STATE ST SUITE 3

7 MAIN ST

7 MAIN ST

11 ACADEMY RD

25 HOSPITAL DR

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
128 STATE ST SUITE 3

3 LOVING KINDNESS WAY
128 STATE ST SUITE 3

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

11 ACADEMY RD

7 MAIN ST

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
25 HOSPITAL DR

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
25 HOSPITAL DR

11 ACADEMY RD

7 MAIN ST

550 FOREST AVE SUITE 103
180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
128 STATE ST SUITE 3

180 CHURCH HILLRD SUITE 1
11 ACADEMY RD

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
BETHEL
AUGUSTA
WHITEFIELD
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
STRONG
STRONG
ALBION

LIVERMORE FALLS

MADISON
KINGFIELD
BETHEL
RANGELEY
BINGHAM
RICHMOND
AUGUSTA
CAMDEN
DEXTER
NEWPORT
AUGUSTA
TURNER
TURNER
MONMOUTH
BRIDGTON
LEEDS
AUGUSTA
YORK
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
MONMOUTH
TURNER
LEEDS
BRIDGTON
LEEDS
BRIDGTON
MONMOUTH
TURNER
PORTLAND
LEEDS
AUGUSTA
LEEDS
MONMOUTH
AUGUSTA

(831)218-6882
(831)218-6882
(207)824-2193
(831)218-6882
(207)549-7581
(831)218-6882
(831)218-7081
(207)684-4010
(207)684-4010
(207)437-9388
(207)897-4345
(207)696-3992
(207)265-4555
(207)824-2193
(207)864-3303
(207)672-4187
(207)737-4359
(831)218-6882
(207)236-2169
(207)924-5200
(207)355-3525
(831)218-7081
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(831)218-6882
(207)363-4321
(831)218-6882
(831)218-6882
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3401
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)221-0635
(207)524-3501
(831)218-7081
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(831)218-6882



KIMBERLY A MARSHALL
KIMBERLY A MARSHALL
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
KRISTEN J WHITNEY
LAURENMARIE CORMIER
LAURIE A HUNTRESS
LESLI D VARGAS

LESLIE A BRADBURY
LESLIE A BRADBURY
LESLIE A BRADBURY
LESLIE A BRADBURY
LINDSEY M FRANCK
LOCV NGUYEN

LOCV NGUYEN

LYDIA ATHORP
MATTHEW B MCLAIN
MEGAN M DAY

MEGAN M DAY
MELANIE A MORIN

MIA A SCOTT
MICHAEL J LAHEY
MICHAEL SAMIR WASEF
MIKAELA B RUBENSTEIN
MITCHELL STOTLAND
NATHAN SAYRE UEBELHOER
NICHCOLE D RAU
NICHOLE A YEATON
NICOLE L BALDWIN
OMAR A MAZHER
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICE THIBODEAU
PATRICK J MOSER
RHONDA R HONEYCUTT
RILEY N JONES

5 SCHOOL ST SUITE 201
5SCHOOL ST

74 PARKWAY S

103 TEXAS AVE

516 MOUNT HOPE AVE

750 UNION ST

2 HILLSIDE RD

44 HOGAN RD

5 CROCKER AVE

128 STATE ST

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
106 HWY 62 WEST

25 HOSPITAL DR

7 MAIN ST

11 ACADEMY RD

180 CHURCH HILLRD SUITE 1
128 STATE ST SUITE 3

29 CHURCH ST

118 MOOSEHEAD TRL SUITE 5

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
500 FOREST AVE

11 ACADEMY RD

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
7 SCHOOL ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3
128 STATE ST SUITE 3
128 STATE ST SUITE 3

7 MAIN ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

13 RAILROAD SQ SUITE 2
128 STATE ST SUITE 3
177 N MAIN ST

128 STATE ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3
177 N MAIN ST

42 DALLAS HILL RD

32 RAILROAD ST

4 CLEMENT WAY

8 S MAIN ST

25 DEPOT ST

24 GARDINER ST

47 MAIN ST

237 MAIN ST

7 SCHOOL ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3
128 STATE ST

949 BRIGHTON AVE

ELLSWORTH
ELLSWORTH
BREWER
BANGOR
BANGOR
BANGOR
ORONO
BANGOR
HOWLAND
AUGUSTA
LEEDS
BELFAST
BRIDGTON
TURNER
MONMOUTH
LEEDS
AUGUSTA
DEXTER
NEWPORT
LEEDS
PORTLAND
MONMOUTH
LEEDS
ALBION
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
TURNER
AUGUSTA
WATERVILLE
AUGUSTA
STRONG
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
STRONG
RANGELEY
BETHEL

BELGRADE LAKES

MADISON
KINGFIELD
RICHMOND
WHITEFIELD
BINGHAM
ALBION
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
PORTLAND

(207)613-7500
(207)613-7500
(207)989-7300
(207)947-4557
(207)947-6131
(207)942-7336
(207)866-3769
(207)942-2333
(207)732-4121
(831)218-7081
(207)524-3501
(870)895-2015
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(831)218-6882
(207)924-5200
(207)368-5189
(207)524-3501
(215)585-2144
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)437-9388
(831)218-6882
(831)218-7081
(831)218-7081
(207)524-3501
(831)218-7081
(207)877-9562
(831)218-6882
(207)684-4010
(831)218-7081
(831)218-7081
(207)684-4010
(207)864-3303
(207)824-2193
(207)495-3323
(207)696-3992
(207)265-4555
(207)737-4359
(207)549-7581
(207)672-4187
(207)437-9388
(831)218-6882
(831)218-7081
(207)780-1070




RITA A LABARBERA
ROBIN ROCKETT
ROBIN ROCKETT
ROBIN ROCKETT
ROBIN ROCKETT
SARA J ERICKSON
SUSAN A THOMAS
TABITHA S SAGNER
TARA KAVANAUGH

TERESA VETA MAYER

TRISHA A GUSHUE
TRISHA A GUSHUE
TRISHA A GUSHUE
TRISHA A GUSHUE
VIVEK PRASAD
YANA N BLAISE

4 CLEMENT WAY

25 HOSPITAL DR

11 ACADEMY RD

7 MAIN ST

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
112 SANFORD RD

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
16 DEPOT ST

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

180 CHURCH HILL RD SUITE 1
11 ACADEMY RD

7 MAIN ST

25 HOSPITAL DR

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

128 STATE ST SUITE 3

BELGRADE LAKES
BRIDGTON
MONMOUTH
TURNER

LEEDS

WELLS

LEEDS
LIVERMORE FALLS
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA

LEEDS
MONMOUTH
TURNER
BRIDGTON
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA

(207)495-3323
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)646-5211
(207)524-3501
(207)762-2753
(831)218-6882
(831)218-7081
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(207)524-3501
(831)218-7081
(831)218-6882




